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000049096 Roof Replacement 27,780 01/26/2024

17687 SFR 452 11/29/2000

2002HX Base Yr

4345 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,056 117.5298 131.63 402,261 2001 2001 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2614

BAS 2,258 100 2,258 208,055

FGR 550 55 302 27,826

FOP 175 30 52 4,792

FOP 292 30 88 8,108

FUS 356 100 356 32,802

3,631 3,056 281,583

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W8 W34 S7 W7 S15 W25 S12 W1 S12 E1 S3 E25 N10
U7R7 D3R3 E6 U3R3 E30 N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-49,7] N7 W25 S22 E25 N15 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N28 W14 S22 E6 S6 E8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,39] E49 N7 W30 D3L3 W6 U3L3 D7L7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-8,0] N7 W25 S7 E25 $
.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 32 42 1,344.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,704

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

6,504

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,528

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,270


